Valpklass 4 man - 6 man Tikar - langharig

ML1/3 |1 Hylteland's B-Nala 2024-11-06 SE10551/2025 |Elton von Blankanera Hylteland's Tara
ML2/3 2 Rustgl's Dixi Sky 2024-10-18 SE15858/2025 |Ugos du parc Matrilles Rustgl?s Tina Il
ML3/3 |3 Team Riverside Elaine 2024-11-06 SE50284/2024 |Rustdls Cwattro Bixi von Wolfherzen

Valpklass 4 man - 6 man Tikar - normalharig

Deltar ej

4 ‘Hyltelnd's Besi ‘2024-11-06 ‘SE10550/2025 ‘Elton von Blankanera Hylteland's Tara

Valpklass 4 man - 6 man Hanar - langharig

ML1/2 |5 Bizmarks Hof Albert 2024-11-21 SE10682/2025 |Gismo Vom Holtkdmper Hof Bizmarks Hof Oompa-Loompa

Deltarej |6 Sensen Mann Yoda 2024-11-14 F149386/24 Sensen Mann Unic Sensen Mann Rebecca

Valpklass 4 man - 6 man Hanar - normalharig

ML1/2 |8 Hyltelands Beelsebubs 2024-11-06 SE10545/2025 |Elton Von Blankanera Hyltelands Tara

Deltarej |7 Hylteland's Bax 2024-11-06 SE10547/2025 |Elton von Blankanera Hylteland's Tara

Valpklass 6 man - 9 man Tikar - langharig

ML 1/1 ‘9 ‘Woho's Heaven ‘2024-09-10 ‘5545913/2024

Kratos vom Zellwaldrand ‘Woho's Vizzla

Valpklass 6 man - 9 man Tikar - normalharig

ML 1/3 ‘12 ‘Woho'sGhana ‘2024-09-03 ‘SE43605/2024 ‘Woho'sZooka ‘Woho'sC-ya




ML2/3 |11 Space Asllani 2024-08-23

ML3/3 |10 Space Amica 2024-08-23

Valpklass 6 man - 9 man Hanar - langharig

ML1/3 |13 Haus Qjra P'Coda 2024-08-15
ML2/3 |14 Haus Qjra Poseidon 2024-08-15
L1/3 15 THUNDER DUST'S 1ZZE 2024-09-20

Valpklass 6 man - 9 man Hanar - normalharig

ML1/2 17 Woho's Helix 2024-09-10

ML2/2 |16 Hyltelands Zidi 2024-07-21

Valpklass 9 man - 12 man Tikar - langharig

ML1/5 |22 Team Riverside Dior 2024-05-15
ML2/5 |19 Haus Qira Ophelia 2024-06-21
ML3/5 |18 Haus Qira Olga 2024-06-21
ML4/5 |21 Perstorp Larsgarden Jazza 2024-05-19
L1/5 20 HeCe's Bizzy 2024-04-30

Valpklass 9 man - 12 man Tikar - normalharig

ML1/3 |25 Team Cayira Winna 2024-04-24

ML2/3 |24 Perstorp Larsgardens Julie 2024-05-19

SE41673/2024

SE41672/2024

DK15048/2024

DK15049/2024

SE45304/2024

SE45910/2024

SE39843/2024

SE34987/2024

DK12676/2024

DK12675/2024

SE32854/2024

SE30344/20245

SE32846/2024

SE32851/2024

Ultravox von Arlett

Ultravox von Arlett

Endrefalva Natan

Endrefalva Natan

CODDY VITKOVSKE VRCHY

Kratos vom Zellwaldrand

Hylteland's Rio

Gnabry vd Baiertalestrase

Solaar Du Val D'Anzin

Solaar du Val D'Anzin

Heartbreaker Hermann Team Vom Holtk

Falco av Fréyhagaarden

Ebafarmens Octopus

Heartbreaker Hermann Team Vom Holtkamper Hof

Leri Babette

Leri Babette

Haus Qira Explorer Stormy

Haus Qira Explorer stormy

THUNDER DUST'S DEMMI

Woho's Vizzla

Ziger Hof Irme

Que sera sera X-men Rogue

Olexius Yvie

Olexius Yvie

Olympia De Interbarbarossa

Rustol's Keyla

Team Cayira Cazzie

Olympia De Interbarbarossa



Deltar ej |23 Goxyalnd Xara 2024-06-19

Valpklass 9 man - 12 man Hanar - langharig

ML1/1 |26 Team Wohouse Alpin 2024-04-28
Valpklass 9 man - 12 man Hanar - normalharig
ML1/1 |27 Team Wohouse Alvin 2024-04-28

Juniorklass 12 man - 18 man Tikar - langharig

Sg1/3 |28 AFERA Czarna Sila Serca (FCI) 2024-03-14
Sg2/3 |29 Ebafarmens Zola 2023-12-22
Sg3/3 |30 Olexius Sonja 2024-02-21

Juniorklass 12 man - 18 man Tikar - normalharig

Sg1/6 32 Bizmarks Hof Angest 2023-12-30
Sg2/6 |35 Ophelia av Réstadgarden 2023-12-16
Sg3/6 (33 Hagadahls Dora 2024-02-26
Sg4/6 34 Leri Galathea 2024-03-07
Sg5/6 (31 Bidja's Otti 2023-12-07
Sg 6/6 36 Sachsenbluts Unni 2024-01-20

Juniorklass 12 man - 18 man Hanar - normalharig

SE39799/2024

se30891/2024

$e€30890/2024

SE35948/2024

SE14003/2024

SE17052/2024

SE14611/2024

SE25746/2024

SE19354/2024

DK04908/2024

SE15036/2024

SE14678/2024

Sardis von Ghattas

Gaston von der Ostfriesischen Thing

Gaston von der Ostfriesischen Thing

Gucci von Maszhaus

Ebafarmens Lux

Calvados Vom Holtkamper Hof

Elton Von Blankanera

Zaron Dei Murolo

Ugos Du Parc Mitrailles

Schiwago von Bad-Boll

Falkgen's Bono

Bizmarks Hof Qare

Goxyland Julie

Woho's Nikki

Woho's Nikki

Nula Mavic Poland

Ebafarmens Troja

Haus Qira Frigga

Bizmarks Hof Perla

Quira Di Casa Massarelli

Rita Du Val d'Anzin

Team-Leri lvalo

Team Cayira Dayzi

Cira vom Haus Heine



Sg1/3
Sg2/3

Sg 3/3

37

38

39

Bidja’s Oden

Hagadahls Diablo

Thomsebo Oliwer

2023-12-07

2024-02-26

2024-03-03

Unghund 18 man - 24 man Tikar - langharig

Sg1/1

41

Thunder Dust’s Fantasia

2023-07-05

Unghund 18 man - 24 man Tikar - normalharig

Sg1/2

Sg2/2

42

43

Bjaralyckes Bizzie

Ebafarmen Henny

2023-06-26

2023-04-26

Unghund 18 man - 24 man Hanar - langharig

Deltar ej |44

Ebafarmens Ulme

2023-10-01

Brukshundklass 24 man -> Tikar - langharig

V 1/5

V2/5

V 3/5

V 4/5

V 5/5

54

53

57

55

56

Haus Qira Gemma

Azja z Kojca Lany

Team Zilber Wasserfall Emiliya

Haus Qira Kippi

Superioue's Goa

2020-11-10

2022-04-11

2021-11-27

2022-04-15

2019-10-31

Brukshundklass 24 man -> Tikar - normalharig

SE14966/2024

SE19350/2024

SE40713/2024

SE37090/2023

SE39068/2023

Se29868/2023

SE51119/2023

DK23407/2020

PKR.I-118275

SE18717/2022

DK09025/2022

SE57773/2019

Falkéen’s Bono

UGOS DU PARC A MITRAILLES

Bizmarks Hof Lars

Zamir vd Alexander

Zaron dei Murolo

Xargon Vom Holtkdmper Hof

Haus Qira Fenris

Ace Team von den Hohen Berg

Otto v Fichtenschlag

Garri Iz Doma Allens

Ramon del Seprio

Thomsebo Shaun

Team Cayira Dayzi

RITA DU VAL D'ANZIN

Thomsebo Yana

Thunder Dust’s Wega

Adato's Haxxa

Ebafarmens Meya

Olexius Molly

Riska vom Billberg

Lana Emkaamber

Team Zilber Wasserfall Freya

Haus Qira Explorer Stormy

Superioue's Onyxia



V1/10 67

V2/10 |58
V3/10 |59
G1/10 |60
G2/10 |62
G3/10 |63
Deltarej |64
Deltar ej |65
Deltar ej |66

Ziger Hof Erina

Bizmarks Hof Perla

Falula vom Team Gerstenberg

Hasseman's Zazza

Imzedrift's Liit

Leri Babette

Woho's C-ya

Woho's Goza

Woho's Qwinja

2020-12-13

2020-10-02

2022-05-22

2019-03-13

2018-04-02

2020-12-04

2019-05-19

2020-04-16

2021-07-10

Brukshundklass 24 man -> Hanar - [angharig

V1/4 |68
v2/4 |71
V3/4 |69
va/a |70

Brukshundklass 24 man -> Hanar - normalharig

V1/7 74
V2/7 72
vV 3/7 73

agent z Kojca Lany

Sensen Mann Hemmo

Haus Qira Fenris

Rustgls Kenzo

Bizmarks Hof Valter

Bizmarks Hof Lars

Bizmarks Hof Rolf

2022-04-11

2019-06-13

2020-01-24

2022-01-30

2022-01-25

2019-11-22

2021-04-26

SE13918/2021

SE60094/2020

$72381391

SE24224/2019

SE28564/2018

SE36321/2022

SE36776/2019

SE31058/2020

SE54841/2021

PKR.I-118276

FI38311/19

DK03125/2020

SE26491/2022

SE19008/2022

SE10483/2020

SE40329/2021

Tell v Ghattas

Blak Vom Waldfurter-Wald

Schiwago von Bad-Boll

Sniffer's Zniper

Ajax Vom Konigsberger Hof

Don Di Casa Caputi

Ben vom Anrachtal

Isaac vom Radhaus

Team Cayira Odd

Otto v Fichtenschlag

Sensen Mann USA

Idux von Dacon

Quantum Von Schonen

Nufo Von Ghattas

Asap Vom Aldamar

Wacron Del Rione Antico

ZIGER HOF BITCH

Kranichzug Wroni

Friedchen von der Burg Reichenstein

Bruksmarkens Zola

Imzedrift's Claudia

Foxy Von Arlett

Woho's Kvack

Ebafarmens Roxy

Woho's Vizzla

Lana Emkaamber

Sensen Mann Ester

Olexius Yvie

Rustgls Nissi

Bizmarks Hof Liselott

Kranichzug Wroni

Bizmarks Hof Elaine



vV 4/7 78 Zaron Dei Murolo 2019-03-31
Deltar ej |75 Hylteland's Rio 2020-06-20
Deltar ej |76 Nemo av Zynken 2020-11-05
Deltarej |77 Sensen Mann Lexus 2020-01-04

Oppenklass 24 man -> Tikar - l&ngharig
Sg1/1 |45  Rustgls Nitzie 2022-06-15
Oppenklass 24 man -> Tikar - normalharig

Sg1/1 |61 Hyltelands Wilma 2022-09-15

Deltar ej |46 Ebafarmens Vinnie 2022-09-10

Oppenklass 24 man -> Hanar - l&nghérig

Sg1/3 48 Superioue's Usa 2021-11-14
Sg2/3 47 Haus Qira Lex Luthor 2022-10-31
Sg3/3 |49 Yakasimba Abraxas 2022-03-01

Oppenklass 24 man -> Hanar - normalhérig
Sg1/3 |50 Crossfox Harry 2021-09-18
Deltarej |51 Goxyand Azlan 2023-02-28

Deltar ej |52 SenSen Mann Lopes 2022-12-02

ROI19/104413

SE45996/2020

no62546/20

FI15221/20

SE51610/2022

se54182/2022

SE56860/2022

SE68397/2021

SE19127/2023

SE52683/2022

SE63944/2021

SE19625/2023

FI113395/23

Willy Vom Kuckucksland

Boss Von Der Salehof

Falkgens Bono

Sensenmann USA

Zet vom Napte-Emmer-Eck

Hyltelands Rio

Ebafarmens Octopus

Superioue's Ca'Pac

Haus Qira Eamon

Zitan Vom Repitition

Bizmarks Hof Lars

Bismark hof Lars

Vojan vom Osterberger-land

Mali Dell' Isola Dei Baroni

Tammy vom Suentelstein

Cora av Zynken

Sensen Mann Jamaica

Rustgls Quality

Hyltelands Akira

Ebafarmens Qiara

Superioue's Razamanaz

Riska Vom Billberg

Que Sera Sera X-Men Storm

Emindos Elza

Goxyland Julie

SenSen Mann Wine



Veteranklass 7 ar -> Tikar - langharig

V1/1 79 Olexius Yvie 2016-12-08

Veteranklass 7 ar -> Tikar - normalharig

V1/1 80 Bizmarks Hof Elaine 2018-01-14

Veteranklass 7 ar -> Hanar - normalharig

V1/1 81  |Woho's Leif 2014-12-14
Uppfodargrupp Normalhar

Bizmarks Hof erhaller HP

DK02614/2017 |Laban vom Emkendorfer Park

SE15825/2018

SE14613/2015

Larry vom Bierstadter Hof

Vac-Vagvolgyi Jenky

Olexius Rapunzel

Kranichzug Wroni

Luna Vom Altenberger Land



